
Ergebnisse ARHA/NRHA Pfingsten Classic Wr. Neustadt 

03.-05. Juni 2022 

 

 

ARHA Rookie Level 2 (19) 

1. Anja Altmueller/Stargates Princess (71) 

2. Elisabeth Breitler/RR Ruf Little Chic (70) 

2. Zeljka Mahoric/Cielo Gun (70) 

4. Karoline Wesely/Jersey Deluxe (69,5) 

5. Dennis Foerster/Gunnaberisingstar (68,5) 

5. Claudia Tiefenboeck/Selectashininggun (68,5) 

Novice Horse Open Level 2 (16) 

1. Barbara Bayer/CSG Shining Gold (72) 

2. Gabriela Wendlinger/Jacs Electric Spook (71,5) 

2. Josef Mittmannsgruber/Mister Gold Whiz (71,5) 

4. Pavel Orel/White Shade (70,5) 

4. Klaus Lechner/Bright N Pretty Star (70,5) 

4. Fabi Cestari/Magnum Gunner (70,5) 

Snaffle Bit/Hackamore (5 & U) Non Pro (12) 

1.  Markus Spreitzhofer/Lil Miss Bubble Gun (70,5) 

2. Sabine Koglgruber/Smokin Pollyanna (70,5) 

2. Daniela Ratschew/Miss Frozenspook (70) 

4- Ulrike Krueger/SL Customized Chic (69,5) 

4. Vladimir Cejka/The Shiney (69,5) 

4. Susanna Oczko/Wheeling Spook (69,5) 

ARHA Limited Non Pro (6) 

1. Barbara Nestelberger/Brownies Chex Whiz (71,5) 

2. Guenter Schmied/Major Called Ruf (69) 

3. Julia Konstanzer/Hesa Playing Rooster (68) 

Rookie Professional (1) 

1. Rudi Kreuter/Genuine China Girl (65,5) 

Rookie Level 2 (23) 

1. Johanna Niederl/Duniachictinseltown (71) 

2. Anja Altmueller/Stargates Princess (70,5) 

3. Karoline Wesely/Jersey Deluxe (70) 

4. Claudia Tiefenboeck/Selextashinggun (69,5) 

4. Eva Schauer/Colored Whiz Doc (69,5) 

6. Stefanie Tschoner/Nu Serina Chex (69) 

6. Georg Breitler/RR Ruf Little Chic (69) 

Intermediate Non Pro ( 

1.  Rudolf Maurer/Tinseltownconnection (72,5) 

2. Johanna Niederl/Duninachictinseltown (70) 

3. Romana Erblich/Wimpy Snapper (69) 

4. Norbert Nestelberger/Hollywoods Gunrunner (67) 

ARHA Any Horse Any Rider (29) 

1.  Romana Erblich/Wimpy Snapper (72) 

2. Klaus Lechner/Dis Chicks A Step (71) 

3. Vladimir Cejka/Remy Rooster SG (70,5) 

4. Marco Moriello/Lil Sparktacular (69,5) 

4. Matthias Stromberger/ARC Topsail Walla (69,5) 

4. Vladimir Cejka/The Shiney (69,5) 



Youth 13 & Under (1) 

- 

ARHA Youth 14-18 

1. Vladimir Cejka/Remy Rooster SG (70,5) 

2. Vladimir Cejka/FB Spooks Giant Dry (69) 

3. Franziska Sophia Schrenk/Taris Smart Tino (68,5) 

Youth 10 & Under Short Stirrup (1) 

1. Lea Friesenbiller/Wimpys Short BB 

Rookie Level 1 (25) 

1.  Johanna Niederl/Duninachictinseltown (71) 

2. Katharina Hehenberger/Wimpys Little Chica (70,5) 

2. Karoline Wesely/Jersey Deluxe (70,5) 

4. Anja Altmueller/Stargates Princess (70) 

5. Zeljka Mahoric/Cielo Gun (69,5) 

6. Nina Oczko/Spook Like A Spark (69) 

6. Claudia Tiefenboeck/Selectashininggun (69) 

Limited Open (14) 

1. Josef Mittmannsgruber/Mister Gold Whiz  (73,5) 

2. Barbara Bayer/CSG Shining Gold (72) 

3. Sebastian Eisler/Gunnys Hollywood (71) 

4. Marco Morielle/Call Me Major Hook (70,5) 

5. Marco Moriello/Dunburst (69) 

6. Martina Zant/Inwhizblegun (68,5) 

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 (20) 

1.  Romana Erblich/Wimpy Snapper (73) 

2. Felix Hartl/RR Freckles Timi (71) 

3. Marek Kostera/Split Spat And White (69,5) 

5. Vladimir Cejka/The Shiney (68,5) 

ARHA Intermediate Open (5) 

1.  Sebastian Eisler/Gunnys Hollywood (70) 

2. Julia Konstanzer/Hesa Playing Rooster (69,5) 

3. Sebastian Eisler/Docs Smokin Donna (69) 

4. Rudi Kreuter/Genuine N Jack Whiz (68,5) 

5. Rudi Kreuter/Genuine China Girl (63,5) 

ARHA Non Pro (19) 

1. Marie Guenser/Captain Spook (72,5) 

2. Alexandra Nestelberger/Ima Doctress (71,5) 

3. Matthias Stromberger/ARC Topsail Walla (71) 

4. Barbara Nestelberger/Brownies Chex Whiz (70,5) 

5. Vladimir Cejka/FB Spooks Giant Dry (70) 

5. Claudia Tiefenboeck/Selectashininggun (70) 

5. Vladimir Cejka/Remy Rooster SG (70) 

Open (4) 

1.  Klaus Lechner/Bright N Pretty Star (74) 

2. Pavel Orel/White Shade (73) 

3. Fabi Cestari/Magnum Gunner (70) 

ARHA Limited Open (4) 

1.  Marco Moriello/Call Me Major Hook (70) 

2. Marco Moriello/Dunburst (69,5) 

3. Rudi Kreuter/Genuine China Girl (66,5) 

 



Snaffle Bit/Hackamore (5 & U) Open (23) 

1. Max Mammel/Mister Whizorima (72) 

2. Sebastian Eisler/Smokin Pollyanna (71,5) 

3. Markus Morawitz/Heart Headed Gun (71) 

3. Daniela Ratschew/Miss Frozenspook (71) 

5. Markus Spreitzhofer/Lil Miss Bubble Gun (70,5) 

5. Max Kettl/Glitter On My Glock (70,5) 

Unrestricted Youth (3) 

1.  Franziska Sophia Schrenk (70) 

2. Vladimir Cejka/FB Spooks Giant Dry (69,5) 

3. Valentina Kulmer/Oh That Gun (68,5) 

Youth 14-18 (3) 

1. Vladimir Cejka/Remy Rooster SG (70,5) 

2. Valentina Kulmer/Oh That Gun (68,5) 

ARHA Youth 13 & Under (2) 

1. Franziska Puehringer/Red Pine Command (62,5) 

Limited Non Pro (28) 

1. Rudolf Maurer/Tinseltownconnection (72,5) 

2.  Romana Erblich/Wimpy Snapper (72) 

2. Barbara Nestelberger/Brownies Chex Whiz (72) 

2. Johanna Niederl/Duninachictinseltown (72) 

5. Felix Hartlö/RR Freckles Timi (71,5) 

6. Katharina Hehenberger/Wimpys Little Chic (71) 

6. Anja Altmueller/Stargates Princess (71) 

ARHA Open (2) 

1.  Rudi Kreuter/Genuine China Chic (67,5) 

ARHA Intermediate Non Pro (4) 

1. Elisabeth Breitler/RR Ruf Little Chic (69) 

2. Franziska Puehringer/Red Pine Command (67) 

3. Guenter Schmied/Major Called Ruf (65,5) 

ARHA Open (2) 

1.  Rudi Kreuter/Genuine China Girl (67,5) 

Non Pro (11) 

1.  Rudolf Maurer/Tinseltownconnection (73) 

2. Markus Spreitzhofer/Cant Hide A Gun (72,5) 

2. Vladimir Cejka/Remy Rooster SG (72,5) 

4. Romana Erblich/Wimpy Snapper (71,5) 

4. Alexander Nestelberger/Ima Doctress (71,5) 

4. Barbara Nestelberger/Brownies Chex Whiz (71,5) 

Intermediate Open (4) 

1. Josef Mittmannsgruber/Mister Gold Whiz (71,5) 

2. Sebastian Eisler/Gunfighting Smurf (71) 

3. Gabriela Wendinger/Jacs Electric Spook (68) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 


